FORM No. 831-Oregin Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.	43425	OFVEIGHT 1990 STEVENS NEES LAW PUBLISHING	
NE 34712	TRUST DLED	Vol <u>mal</u> Page_ September	18771 (19 91 , between
T.J.S. IRUJI			
as Grantor, KLAMATH COUNTY TI'I	<u>.E COMPANY</u> NOFLLE ELLIOTT, F	usband and wife with full	rights
of survivorship	go in di segun di s		
as Beneficiary,	WITNESSETH		
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains in <u>Klamath</u> County, d	, sells and conveys to Oregon, described as:	trustee in trust, with power of s	ale, the property
Lots 21, 26 and 27 in b of portions of Nob Hill Addition and Eldorado H	, irvington height	to the official	
plat thereof of file in Klamath County, Oregor.	the office of th	e county dielk of	
 Legislation of gradient and statements of the statement of th			
		rea and all other rights thereunto bel	onging or in anywise
together with all and singular the tenements, har now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, is a result of the set of setter and setter the setter		a second a second s	and novment of the
now or hereafter appertaining, and the tensor tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING Sum of ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOL:			
sum of ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOL a	00,000.00) Dollars,	with interest thereon according to the antor, the final payment of principal a	terms of a promissory and interest hereof, if

sum of ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DUI AKS AND NOT to the second approximate the second approximat

L CED LO

0

herein, shall become immediately due and payalile. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said proyerty in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To complet in a said property if the beneficiency so requests, to ion in executing such financing statements pursuant it the Uniform Commer-tions and restrictions allecting said property if the beneficiency so requests, to ion in executing such financing statements pursuant it the Uniform Commer-tial Code as the beneficiency as well as the cost of all lien searches made proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by liling officers or searching agencies as may be demed desirable by the beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintain instrance on the buildings

perlate court shall adjudge reasonable as the barrier of the metry shall be reasonable on such appeal. If is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of sid property shall be reasonable of the event that any portion or all of sid property shall be reasonable to the event that any portion or all of sid property shall be reasonable right of extinent domain or condemnation beneficiary shall be reasonable right of extinent domain or condemnation beneficiary shall be reasonable reasonable costs, exposedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and incurred by granitor in such taking somable costs and expenses and attorneys lead of the trial and dopp, and the balance appled upon the indebtedness licitary in such provide a stondy attorney in obtaining such costs and expenses and attorneys lead of the interest and dopp, and the balance appled upon the indebtedness and excites as shall be necessary in obtaining such costs and expenses in obtaining such costs and expenses in a distort of the reasonable costs of the encount request of beneficiary in the angline and from time to time up in written request of beneficiary payment of its leas and presentation of this died and the onter-the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, traitee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said ponerty; (b) join un

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee interim for most be either an or savings and loan association authorized to do it siness under the laws of C property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or pranches, the United S

Ament, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or subscription of the intervent of the maturity dates expressed therein, or subscription of the intervent of th

ocreants, the resolut active in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed and expenses scitually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed by law, 14. Otherwise, the sale shall he held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in separate parcels and shaft sall the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conversing the property so sold, but without any covenant or shall be conclusive proof of the truthhulness thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. The when trustee sals pursuent to the parts provided berein, trustee shall ably the proceeds of sale to payment or estimable charge by trustee that apply the proceeds of sale to payment or estimable charge by trustee statemey. (2) to the obligation secured by therest of the trustee in the trust having recorded liens subsequent to the interest excetted to sale. "I.6. Beneficiary may then the to the appoint a successor or success trustee. The latter years may here or the successor the sale appoint there under. Upon such hand herein or to any successor trustee appoint the successor in such shall be vested with all title, powers and duries contered upon any trustee shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary which, the moperty is situated, shall be conclusive proof at proper appointment of the 37. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, during centered and here in one of any active proof at proper appointment of the 37. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, during cente

who is an active member of the Oregon State Eat, a bank, the United States, a title insurance company curtorized to insu inted to insure fisle to real or ORS 670.505 to 696.585. The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever,

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below). (b) for an organization, or (even it granter is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assig is. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a bineficiary herein. In constraint this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the planal.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, which ever warranty (a) or (b) is net applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the baseficiery is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Forri No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregerd this notice.

TO:

Thomas Tracter æ T.J.S TRUST

18772

	BUC K	STA	TE OF OREG This in true	ON, County of nent was acknow Thomas J	wledged hefor	e me on <u>Se</u>)ss. ptember_17	
su" N	OTAR	7 bF		ent was ackne	wledged befor	e me on	en e	, 19
<u>ه</u>	UBLI	c, as						
۷ <i>۲</i> . 8	CF OF	્વે			march	Butis	lian	
					My commissi	on expires	Notary 12-19-	Public for Oregon 92
23.00	1.045 g 257	2013 2 49	autoret e Estat		가는 가지 <u>가지가 다</u> 구하는 것이다. 이 동생 같은 것은 것이 가지 않다. 것이 있는			

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE

Is be used only when abligations have been paid.

....., Truste .

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to

Beneliciary

i si i ciù

Do not loss or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE MOIE which it secures, Both must be delivered to the trained for cancellation before reconveyonce will be mad

TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certily that the within instrument was received for record on the 18th day of Sept. , 19.91, at 9:53 o'clock A. M., and recorded
Grantor	SPACE FESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume No. 192on page 18771or es fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 34712., Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
Beneficiary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO KCTC		County attixed. Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk NAME By Quelency Nettiendty Deputy